
A&M Consolidated Tiger Softball Master Schedule 2023

Date Day Opponent Location JV Varsity

September 30 Friday Work concessions for Tiger Club Tiger Football Stadium- HOME SIDE
January 11 Wednesday SNAP RAISE set up Meeting
January 13 Friday Practice & TRYOUTS until 5:30 PM AMC

SNAP RAISE begins, & Mandatory Parent Meeting @ 5:45 PM
January 25          Wednesday PICTURE DAY @ 3:30 PM

January 31 Tuesday Katy Jordan AMC 5:00 6:30
February 3 Friday Waller & Katy Tompkins Waller both @ 11:30 & 1:00
February 7 Tuesday St. Agnes St.  Agnes Complex 4:15 5:45
February 10 Friday vs. Austin Akins & Franklin                          THE RANCH, Franklin                             ( TBA )

Feb. 11 Saturday Team bonding at Davis Diamond TAMU

Feb. 16-18 Thurs.-Sat. VARSITY Leadoff Classic Tournament AMC host ----- TBA
Feb. 21 Tuesday
Feb. 23-25 Thurs.-Sat. Waco ISD tournament Waco, TX TBA
Feb. 28 Tuesday* Magnolia West Mag West HS 5:00 6:30
March 3 Friday
March 3 & 4 Fri.  & Sat. Franklin Tournament (JV only) Franklin, TX TBA
March 7 Tuesday*% Brenham AMC 5:00 6:30
March 10 Friday* Magnolia Magnolia HS 5:00 6:30
March 14 Tuesday* (Spring Break) College Station College Station HS 12:00        1:30
March 21 Tuesday*# Bryan Rudder AMC 5:00 6:30
March 24 Friday* Montgomery Lake Creek Lake Creek HS 5:00 6:30
March 28 Tuesday*$ Montgomery AMC 5:00 6:30
March 31 Friday* Magnolia West AMC 5:00 6:30
April 4 Tuesday* Brenham Brenham HS 5:00 6:30
April 6 Thursday*(Easter) Magnolia AMC 5:00 6:30
April 11 Tuesday* College Station AMC 5:00 6:30
April 14 Friday* Bryan Rudder Rudder HS 5:00 6:30
April 18 Tuesday* Montgomery Lake Creek AMC 5:00 6:30
April 21 Friday* Montgomery Montgomery HS 5:00 6:30

March 13, Monday  -Spring Break PRACTICE 3 PM
March 14 - Spring Break Game - JV 12:00, Varsity 1:30
Thurs., April 6 - Easter game
Good Friday, April 7 -  (Playable date if needed)
Tuesday, April 25 – District Certification Deadline
Saturday, April 29  – Bi-District Deadline
Saturday, May 6 – Area Playoffs Deadline
Saturday, May  13 – Regional Quarterfinals Deadline
Saturday, May  20 – Regional Semi-Finals Deadline
Saturday, May 27 – Regional Finals Deadline
Wednesday – Saturday, May 30-June 3  – UIL State Softball Tournament

SCRIMMAGES SHADED IN GRAY HOME GAMES IN BOLD  *-District 21-5A Games %-STRIKE OUT CANCER #-Community Night $-Senior Night

Superintendent: Mike Martindale
Director of Athletics: Kevin Starnes
Assistant Athletic Director: Megan Symank
Principal: Gwen Elder
Athletics Coordinator: Lee Fedora
Campus Liaison: Wendy Hines
Head Coach: Heather Slaton
Asst. Coaches: Leah Hood, Chris Collins, Emily Hubacek
Announcer: Zachary Yeager
Score Board: Analise Zaragoza

Revised-7/7/22  -Schedule is subject to change


